
Roman Catholic High School Soccer Varsity Schedule 2023 

  
PRE-SEASON 

Tuesday, August 22  at UPPER MERION                   7:00 W-2-0  

 

Thursday, August 24  Scrimmage Day @ Parkwood (SEPA)     

    vs. Bensalem          9:00     T-0-0   

    vs. Northeast          9:50 T-1-1   

    vs. Hatboro Horsham                10:40   W-1-0   

       

REGULAR SEASON  

Wednesday, August 30 at EPISCOPAL ACADEMY      3:45 * L-1-0   

Friday, September 1  vs. LIFE CENTER ACADEMY, @ WW      7:00 * L-2-1  

Sunday, September 3  vs. HAVERFORD, @ WW                       6:00 * W-2-1 

Friday, September 8  vs. SAINT JOSEPH PREP, @ Lighthouse    7:00     T-1-1  

Tuesday, September 12 at ARCHBISHOP CARROLL     3:45    W-2-0 

Thursday, September 14    at PENN CHARTER       3:45 *  L-2-0 

Saturday, September 16 vs. LANSDALE CATHOLIC @ A. Ryan    7:00     L-3-0       

Tuesday, September 19 vs. FATHER JUDGE, @ Lighthouse     7:00     L-4-2 

Friday, September 22  vs. CARDINAL O’HARA, @ Lighthouse               7:00#  W-3-0 

Tuesday, September 26  at ARCHBISHOP WOOD, @ Holy Family    7:00    W-1-0 

Friday, September 29  at ARCHBISHOP RYAN, @ Holy Family             7:30 L-2-1 OT 

Saturday, September 30 at CHESTNUT HILL       4:30 * T-1-1 

Tuesday, October 3  at DEVON PREP       3:45    W-5-2 

Wednesday, October 4 at HOLY GHOST PREP      8:00 * W-2-1 

Friday, October 6  vs. CONWELL EGAN, @ Lighthouse          7:00    L-1-0 OT 

Tuesday, October 10  at LaSALLE        4:00     L-2-1 

Friday, October 13  vs. MONSIGNOR BONNER, @ Lighthouse    7:00    W-8-0 

Monday, October 16  at DOWNINGTOWN EAST          3:45 *  W-2-1 OT  

 

PLAYOFFS 

Friday, October 20  at LaSALLE              3:15 T-1-1, L-4-3 PK’s 

 

 

Overall Record: 8-9-2     Catholic League Record: 5-5-1 

* Means Non-League Games     # Means Senior Game 


